LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

INTERNATIONAL TROPICAL TIMBER ORGANISATION

WORKSHOP ON TIMBER TRACKING TECHNOLOGIES FOR FOREST GOVERNANCE

KUALA LUMPUR, 15 - 17 MAY 2012

17-May-12

No. | Title Name Organisation Country Email
1 |Mr. Abdul Hamid Muhamad Ali Sabah Forestry Department Malaysia ahma hwg@yahoo.com
2 [Ms. Aimi Lee EU-EFI FLEGT Asia Regional Programme Malaysia aimi.lee@efi.int
3 [Ms. Alexis Chang Malaysian Timber Council Malaysia alexis@mtc.com.my
4 |Mr. Andrew Ballance Double Helix Tracking Technologies Singapore andy@doublehelixtracking.com
5 [Ms Annie Ting Sarawak Timber Association Malaysia annie@sta.org.my
6 |Mr. Antonci Leo Forest Product Testing Officer, MOF of Indonesia Indonesia antoncikalteng@yahoo.com
7 [Mr. Ashida Zalia Zainal Abidin Min. of Natural Resources and Enviroment Malaysia ashida@nre.gov.my
8 [Mr. Axel Wilhem PNG Forest Industries Association PNG axelwilhelm@rhpng.com.pg
9 |Mr. Baharuddin Ghazali (Dato' Dr.) Co-facilitator Malaysia bahargha@hotmail.com
10 [Mr. Barney Chan eFSM Tropics Malaysia barney.chan@gmail.com
11 [Mr. Belinga Solomon Javier Ministry of Forestry and Wildlife Cameroon janviersbelinga@yahoo.fr
12 [Mr. Bill Maynard Global Forestry Services Malaysia bill@gfsinc.biz
13 [Mr. Bob Tate PNG Forest Industries Association PNG bob@fiapng.com
14 [Mr. Bruce Telfer SGS PNG Ltd. PNG bruce.telfer@sgs.com
15 [Ms. Caroline Stein Independent Consultant Switzerland Caroline.Stein@unilever.com
16 (Mr. Chen Hin Keong Traffic International Malaysia hk.chen@traffic.org
17 [Ms. Chew Lye Teng Malaysian Timber Certification Council Malaysia chewlt@mtcc.com.my
18 [Mr. Chitra Subramaniam Min. of Natural Resources and Enviroment Malaysia chitra@nre.gov.my
19 |Mr. Damiana Mann National Forest Insitute Paraguay dami.mann@gmail.com
20 |Mr. Dan Ternes Helvetta Chief Technology Officer dan.ternes@helveta.com
21 |Mr. Darren Thomas Double Helix Tracking Technologies Singapore darren@doublehelixtracking.com
22 |Mr. Dewono Siswradiyanto Head of Section Forest Product Levies, Region 1, MOF of Indonesia Indonesia dewono@dephut.com
23 |Mr. Emmanuel Ze Meka ITTO Japan zemeka@itto.int
24 |Mr Eric Abbey Quaye Forestry Commission Ghana torashman@yahoo.com
25 |Dr. Felix Seidel Consultant Germany felix@seidelheinze.de
26 |Mr. Flavio Guiera Consultant-SFB-Brazillian Forestry Services Brazil f.guiera@ativaflorestal.com
27 |Dr. Freezailah Che Yeom MTCC Malaysia freezailah@mtcc.com.my
28 |Mr. George White WWF-GFTN United Kingdom |george.white@wwf.panda.org
29 |Mr. Gustav Adu Kumasi Wood Cluster Association Ghana gustavadu@hotmail.com
30 |Mr. Harnarinder Singh Malaysian Timber Certification Council Malaysia harnarinder@mtcc.com.my
31 |Mr. Hasbillah Tropical Forest Foundation Indonesia hasbie @tff-indonesia.org
32 |Ms. lan J. Shelley Singapore ian@allrightnow-sb.com
33 |Ms. Ishii Kanako ITTO Japan ishii@itto.int
34 |Ms. Ivy Wong WWEF - Malaysia Malaysia iwong@wwf.org.my
35 |Mr. Jaime Chan Sarawak Timber Association Malaysia jaime@sta.org.my
36 |Mr. Jean Daniel Ravier Bureu Veritas Certification Malaysia jean-daniel.ravier@bureauveritas.com
37 |Mr. Joachim Bilé Allogho Ministry of Forestry (GABON) Gabon bilealloghojoachim@yahoo.fr
38 |Mr. Khairul Amin Mohd. Salleh Heitech Padu Bhd. Malaysia amins@heitech.com.my
39 |Mr. Khamphone Bounthavy Department of Forest Inspection Laos KhamBTV@gmail.co
40 |Mr. Koh Hock Lye Forest Department Peninsular Malaysia Malaysia koh@forestry.gov.my
41 |Mr. Koichi Ito Foresty Agency, Japan Japan koichi-ito@inofa.go.jp
42 |Mr, Koji Hattori Foresty Agency, Japan Japan koiji hattori@nm.maff.go.ip
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43 |Mr. Le Dinh Thom Directorate of Forestry of Vietnam Vietnam ledinhthom@hotmail.vom
44 |Mr. Le Nho Hoan Directorate of Forestry of Vietnam Vietnam lenhohoan@gmail.com

45 |Mr. Le Thi Long Huong Directorate of Forestry of Vietnam Vietnam lelonghuong@yahoo.com
46 |Dr. Lee Soon Leong FRIM Malaysia leesl@frim.gov.my

47 |Mr. Lim Teck Wyn Malaysian Nature Society Malaysia teckwyn@hotmail.com

48 |Mr. Madhan Kiflie (Hj) Sarawak Forestry Corporation Malaysia madhan@sarawakforestry.com
49 |Ms. Manasa Luvunakoro Ministry of Fisheries and Forest Fiji mluvunakoro@gmail.com
50 |Mr. Mario Rafael Rodriguez Palma National Forest Insitute Guatemala mrodriguez@inab.gob.gt
51 |Dr. Marius R.M. Ekué Biodiversity International Malaysia m.ekue@cgiar.org

52 |Mr. Markus Boner Agroisolab Germany m.bonct@agroisolab.de

53 |Ms. Micha Torres CORFO Peru micha@terra.com.pe

54 |Ms. Milena Sosa Schmidt CITES Secretariat Switzerland milena.schmidt@cies.org
55 |Mr. Mohamed Shah Redza Malaysian Nature Society Malaysia director@mns.org.my

56 |Mr. Mohamed Tasreef Khan Guyana Forestry Commission Guyana tasreff khan@hotmail.com
57 |Mr. Mohd Jinis Abdullah Forest Department Peninsular Malaysia Malaysia jeffri@forestry.gov.my

58 |Mr. Mouavixay Palee Min. of Industry and Commerce Laos mpalee555@gmail.com

59 |Mr. Ngumbang Anak Juat Wildlife Biologist, WCS Malaysia ngumbangjuat@hotmail.com
60 |Mr. Nguyen Tuan Hung Forest Utilization of Department Vietnam Vietnam hung@vnforest.gov.vn

61 |Ms. Noor Eshah Yat Malaysian Timber Certification Council MTCC noor@mtcc.com.my

62 |Ms. Ong Lay Lee Malaysian Timber Council Malaysia ong@mtc.com.my

63 [Mr. Phomma Pathoummavong DOF (Forest Certification Unit) Laos p.pathoummavong@yahoo.com
64 |Mr. Quek Karl Yen Project Officer, Tropical Forest Trust Malaysia k.quek@tft-forests.org

65 |Mr. Raul Briz Forest Management Bureau Philippines briz_raul@yahoo.com

66 |Dr. Razali Abd. Kader K-Spatial Sdn. Bhd. Malaysia drrak50@yahoo.com

67 |Dr. Razani Ujang IRIM Malaysia razani@gmail.com

68 |Mr. Razif Bustamal Heitech Padu Bhd. Malaysia razifp@heitech.com.my

69 |Mr. Robert Simpson FAO Forestry Department Italy robert_simpson@fao.org
70 |Mr. Samuel Tseganu John Bitar & Co. Ltd Ghana tseganu.samuel@gmail.com
71 |Mr. Sangkhapanya Phengthalangsy Min. of Industry and Commerce, Provincial Industry & Commerce Laos

72 |Mr. Semilan Ripot Sarawak Forestry Corporation Malaysia semilan.sem@gmail.com
73 |Dr. Shamsudin lbrahim FRIM Malaysia shamsudin@frim.gov.my
74 |Ms. Siti Syaliza Mustapha Malaysian Timber Certification Council Malaysia siti@mtcc.com.my

75 |Mr. Soukanh Inthanouhack PAFO Khammouan Province Laos soukanh65@gmail.com

76 (Mr. Stefanie Sieber Economist, World Bank ssieber@worldbank.org

77 |Dr. Steve Johnson ITTO Japan johnson@itto.int

78 |Ms. Sunita Muhamad Malaysian Timber Industry Board Malaysia sunita@mtib.gov.my

79 (Mr. Sven Vos Trainee, EU-EFI FLEGT Asia Regional Programme Malaysia sven.vos@efi.int

80 |Mr. Tang Chi Lin SGS Forest Monitoring Singapore chilin.tang@sgs.com

81 |Mr. Thang Hooi Chiew ITTO-CITES Programme Malaysia hcthang@streamyx.com

82 |Mr. Tom Bukon PNG Forest Authority PNG tbukon@pngfa.gov.pg

83 |Mr. Tom ter Horst EU-EFI FLEGT Asia Regional Programme Malaysia tom.terhorst@efi.int

84 |Mr. Vincent Van den Berk EU-EFI FLEGT Asia Regional Programme Malaysia vincent.vandenberk@efi.int
85 [Mr. William B. Pewu Regional Forested/FDA Liberia pewuwilliam@yahoo.com
86 |Mr. Yong Teng Koon Malaysian Timber Certification Council Malaysia yongtk@mtcc.com.my




